UltraBright
Industrial Series
™
Year
Warranty
5
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Industrial Series • Product Datasheet
2pageV.2017.04.19
Ordering Code
Dimensions
INDOOR
Brand
UB - UltraBright 24K - 2400K
27K - 2700K
01 FT - Under 16 ft
10 FT - 16 ft Reel
30K - 3000K
42K - 4200K
62K - 6200K
12VIS - Industrial
 24V
Series CCT LengthVoltage
/ ”3
8
10
m
m
/  ”1
16 2mm
33mm1 /  ”5
16
 (Reel)10 9 3m
/  ”5
16 8mm
Industrial Series • Product Datasheet
3pageV.2017.04.19
Example Installation and Layout
Transformer Dimmer / Controller
(Optional)
AC Outlet
 ( or AC source)
LED Strip
IN SERIES
Transformer Dimmer / Controller
(Optional)
AC Outlet
 ( or AC source)
LED Strips
IN PARALLEL
Industrial Series • Product Datasheet
4pageV.2017.04.19
MODEL: T3-CV
2.4G WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
POWER INPUT: DC5V-DC24V
OUTPUT: 6Ax3CHP
O
W
E
R
D
C
D
C
A
D
R
E
S
S
S
E
TTIN
G
LED CONTROLLER
O
U